
ANNEXE 1

Grant approved for 

2010/11

Grant approved for 

2011/12

Grant approved for 

2012/13

ORGANISATION (£) (£) (£)

Community Themed Organisations

Rowleys (Age Concern Waverley)
50,000 50,000 50,000

Age Concern Farncombe
50,000 50,000 48,000

The Orchard Club 

(previously Age Concern Haslemere) 50,000 50,000 55,000

Brightwells Gostrey Centre
46,150 46,150 45,000

The Clockhouse 
49,150 49,150 45,000

Farnham Assist
did not apply 0 7,000

Age UK Waverley
38,000 34,200 34,000

Surrey Community Action (Village Halls 

Advice Service) 2,000 2,000 2,000

Citizens Advice Waverley 
227,250 212,000 moved to SLA

Voluntary Action South West Surrey
did not apply 0 10,000

Surrey Law Centre
did not apply 0 did not apply

St Marks Community Centre
did not apply 3,200 2,500

Wrecclesham Community Project
did not apply did not apply 1,000

Jubilee Church Farnham - Community 

Development Worker did not apply did not apply 1,000

Our Community Street Team 
did not apply did not apply 1,000

Cranfold Job Seekers Club
500 0 500

Surrey Compact 
0 0 did not apply

Enterprise First
4,658

funded through direct 

budgets

funded through direct 

budgets

3 Counties Money Advice
200 200 200

Sub-Total
517,908 496,900 302,200

Waverley Community Partnership - Funding Awarded  



Grant approved for 

2010/11

Grant approved for 

2011/12

Grant approved for 

2012/13

ORGANISATION (£) (£) (£)

Blackwater Valley Countryside 

Partnership 6,900 0 0

Surrey Heathland Project 
10,332 6,000

funded through direct 

budgets

Surrey Hills AONB 
6,503 5,850

funded through direct 

budgets

Farnham District Sports Advisory 

Council 440 400 400

Sport Godalming
500 450 450

Sport Haslemere
440 400 did not apply

Cranleigh Arts Centre
29,000 24,000 22,230

Farnham Maltings
38,000 34,200 moved to SLA

Godalming Museum Trust
2,630 2,370 2,000

Haslemere Educational Museum
2,900 2,610 2,000

Haslemere Hall
4,370 3,930 3,320

Rural Life Centre
3,263 2,940 3,000

40 Degreez 
4,140 3,730 4,000

Disability Challengers (youth, play 

services) 9,600 8,640 8,500

High Sheriff of Surrey Youth Awards 
n/a 1,000 1,000

A Place To Be Youth Group
1,500 1,000 1,000

Sculpt It
500 did not apply did not apply

Sub-Total
121,018 97,520 47,900

Emergency Funding Provision n/a 1,710

OVERALL TOTAL FOR YEAR 638,926 596,130 350,100

Environment & Leisure Themed Organisations


